
4/28 A v B C v D E v F

5/5 A v F C v E B v D

5/12 A v D C v F B v E

5/19 A v C B v F D v E

6/2 A v E C v B D v F

6/9 A v B C v D E v F

Team Color Coaches Email

A Red Tim Shabarekh timshabarekh@hotmail.com
Nicole Keefe nicole_santini@yahoo.com
Adam Delmolino adam.delmolino@gmail.com

B Orange Kristina Fontanez kristina.fontanez@gmail.com
Rachel Zsembery  rachel.zsembery@gmail.com 

Scott Rice scottrice2@gmail.com

C Yellow Sarah Greable sarahmcginty@hotmail.com
Karen Petho‐Read karenpetho@gmail.com
Jen Wright wighthouse@hotmail.com

D Green Daniel Hartmann danielmhartmann@hotmail.com
Geoff Donegan gdonegan@tankdesign.com

Dan Sokoloff dan.sokoloff@gmail.com

E Blue Christopher Simpson cfsimpi68@yahoo.com

Joyce Wormwood jmcdon18@aol.com
Eric Holmes Ej4holmes@gmail.com

F Purple Brian Wilson Bjwilson822@gmail.com
Patrick Xiao patrickshawn79@gmail.com
Jim Maher jmaher962@gmail.com

PreK Coordinator: Amy Pratt

Spring 2019 Clinic Schedule

PreK ‐ Florence Field ‐ Sunday 3:00pm


